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The menu of Saray Cuisine from Cliffside Park comprises about 92 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $15.9 for a dish / drink. Saray Cuisine, nestled in Cliffside Park, NJ, is a charming Mediterranean
restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Come and experience the delectable flavors that
have captivated many—today, we're open from 9:00 AM to 11:00 PM! To ensure you have a seat reserved, call
us at (201) 945-4300. Prefer to enjoy our delightful dishes from the comfort of your home? Order through Uber
Eats or DoorDash! Our diverse menu caters to various dietary preferences, featuring a selection of halal options.
With a cozy ambiance that enhances your dining experience, Saray Cuisine is the perfect place to indulge in a
meal. Don't forget to explore other local favorites like Rudy's and Pizza Corner. We invite you to share your

experiences with us and fellow food enthusiasts!.
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Pasta

MANTI

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Fish

BRANZINO

Fingerfood

CHEESE ROLL

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Omelettes

PLAIN OMELETTE

Grill Specialties

ISKENDER

$23.0

$12.0

$28.0

$14.0

$32.0

$13.5

$13.0

$25.0

Kebab

MUCVER

Lunch Special

GYRO LUNCH SPECIAL

Beverages

CAN FRUIT JUICE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Cold Beverages
AYRAN (YOGURT DRINK)

Salads & More

EGGPLANT SALAD

Entree

CHICKEN CHOPS

Sautéed Dishes

MENEMEN

dogandy

SALGAM
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$12.0

$18.0

$3.0

$14.0

$10.0

$22.0

$17.0

Country Fresh Eggs And

Three Egg Omelettes

FETA CHEESE OMELETTE

Popular Items

DELUXE BREAKFAST

$15.0

$58.0
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Breakfast Mains

BREAKFAST PLATE $17.5
Gyros & Wraps

MEATBALL WRAP $16.5
Wrap Sandwiches

GYRO WRAP $18.5
Burger Specialties

SARAY BURGER $14.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $10.0
APPETIZER AND MEZZE
MIX DIP PLATTER

Soups / Chowders

TRIPE SOUP $9.0

Turkish Menu Appetizers

LEBNI $10.0
Uncategorized

PASTRAMI OMELETTE $18.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks
ULUDAG GAZOZ $3.0
BOTTLED WATER

Breakfast

SOUJOUK OMELETTE $17.0

SARAY BREAKFAST PLATE

Side Dishes

MIXED PICKLES
BULGUR

Drinks

SNAPPLE TEA
SALGAM

Side Orders

WHITE RICE WITH ORZO
BEEF SOUJUK

Kebabs

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB
LAMB SHISH KEBAB

Grills

CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB
ADANA KEBAB

Turkish Specialties

AYRAN
KUNEFE

Ingredients Used

YOGURT
SALMON

Mixed Specialties
KEBAB
BAKLAVA

dogandy
SALGAM

-

$26.5

$6.0

$2.8

$16.0

$21.0
$26.0

$20.0
$23.0

$8.0

$5.0

$26.0

$6.0
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Soups Starters
RED LENTIL SOUP $7.0 PACANGA BOREGI $13.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $8.0 SARAY MIX GRILL $54.0
KELLE PACA SOUP $9.0 GYRO $25.0
GRILLED MEATBALLS $20.0
Salad
SARAY MEDITERRANEAN SALAD  $12.0 Lunch Specials
SARAY GREEN SALAD $13.0 CHICKEN SHISH LUNCH SPECIAL  $18.0
GREEN SALAD ADANA LUNCH SPECIAL $18.0
GRILLED MEATBALLS LUNCH $18.0
Dessert SPECIAL
CEKERPARE 56.0 FALAFEL LUNCH SPECIAL $18.0
RICE PUDDING 58.0 CHICKEN ADANA LUNCH SPECIAL $18.0
TURKISH CUSTARD $8.0 These Types O f Dishes
Home Made Dishes Are Being Served
HOMEMADE CHICKEN DISH $19.0 SALAD
HOME MADE VEGETABLE DISH  $17.0 SouP
HOME MADE MEAT DISH $20.0 DESSERTS
LAMB
Salads LAMB CHOPS $38.0
SHEPHERD SALAD $14.0 ,
HOUSE SALAD $7.5 Entrées
WHITE BEAN SALAD $11.0 CALF'S LIVER
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $11.0 EZME COLD APPETIZER $9.0
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES $12.0
Wraps CACIK COLD APPETIZER $9.0
ADANA KEBAB WRAP  $16.5 EGGPLANT WITH SAUCE $10.0

FALAFEL WRAP $14.0
CHICKEN SHISH WRAP $17.5
LAMB SHISH WRAP $18.5
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BABAGANUSH

$10.0

Saray Cuisine

575 Anderson Ave, Cliffside Park,

United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-20:35
Tuesday 12:00-20:35
Wednesday 12:00-20:35
Thursday 12:00-20:35
Friday 12:00-20:35
Saturday 12:00-20:35
Sunday 12:00-20:35
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