





https://menuweb.menu
575 Anderson Ave, Cliffside Park, United States
+12019454300 - https://www.saraycuisine.com









The menu of Saray Cuisine from Cliffside Park comprises about 92 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.9 for a dish / drink. Saray Cuisine, nestled in Cliffside Park, NJ, is a charming Mediterranean restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Come and experience the delectable flavors that have captivated many—today, we're open from 9:00 AM to 11:00 PM! To ensure you have a seat reserved, call us at (201) 945-4300. Prefer to enjoy our delightful dishes from the comfort of your home? Order through Uber Eats or DoorDash! Our diverse menu caters to various dietary preferences, featuring a selection of halal options. With a cozy ambiance that enhances your dining experience, Saray Cuisine is the perfect place to indulge in a meal. Don't forget to explore other local favorites like Rudy's and Pizza Corner. We invite you to share your experiences with us and fellow food enthusiasts!

SALGAM SEED AND SALGAM SEED AND SEEDERS IN NAME OF SEED AND SEED A
6

	Kebab	
\$23.0	MÜCVER	\$12.0
	Lunch Special	
\$12.0	GYRO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$18.0
,		
	Beverages	
\$28.0	CAN FRUIT JUICE	\$3.0
	Hot Drinks	
	COFFEE	
	Conford Diabon	
\$14.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
	Cold Beverages	
\$32.0	AYRAN (YOGURT DRINK)	
	Salads & More	
<b>\$13.5</b>	EGGPLANT SALAD	\$10.0
	Entree	
	CHICKEN CHOPS	\$22.0
	Sautéed Dishes	
	MENEMEN	\$17.0
	Country Fronk Eggs A	nd
040.0		IIU
\$13.0		045.0
	FEIA CHEESE OMELETTE	\$15.0
\$25.0	Popular Items	
	\$12.0 \$28.0 \$14.0 \$13.5	Lunch Special  \$12.0 GYRO LUNCH SPECIAL  Beverages  \$28.0 CAN FRUIT JUICE  Hot Drinks  COFFEE  Seafood Dishes  \$14.0 FRIED CALAMARI  Cold Beverages  \$32.0 AYRAN (YOGURT DRINK)  Salads & More  \$13.5 EGGPLANT SALAD  Entree  CHICKEN CHOPS  Sautéed Dishes  MENEMEN  Country Fresh Eggs A Three Egg Omelettes  FETA CHEESE OMELETTE

**DELUXE BREAKFAST** 

\$58.0

**SOUJOUK OMELETTE** 

doganay ŞALGAM ************************************

\$6.0

<b>Breakfast Mains</b>		SARAY BREAKFAST PLATE	\$26.5
BREAKFAST PLATE	\$17.5	Cida Diabaa	
0 0. 14/20.20		Side Dishes	
Gyros & Wraps		MIXED PICKLES	\$6.0
MEATBALL WRAP	\$16.5	BULGUR	
Wrap Sandwiches		Drinks	
GYRO WRAP	\$18.5	SNAPPLE TEA	\$2.8
		SALGAM	
Burger Specialties			
SARAY BURGER	\$14.0	Side Orders	
		WHITE RICE WITH ORZO	
Condiments And Saud	ces	BEEF SOUJUK	\$16.0
HUMMUS	\$10.0	Kebabs	
APPETIZER AND MEZ	<b>77</b> E		
	<b>. . . .</b>	CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	\$21.0
MIX DIP PLATTER		LAMB SHISH KEBAB	\$26.0
Soups / Chowders		Grills	
TRIPE SOUP	\$9.0	CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB	\$20.0
		ADANA KEBAB	\$23.0
Turkish Menu Appetiz	ers		
LEBNI	\$10.0	Turkish Specialties	
Unactogorized		AYRAN	
Uncategorized		KUNEFE	\$8.0
PASTRAMI OMELETTE	\$18.0	Ingredients Used	
Non Alcoholic Drinks			<b>45.0</b>
	<b>62.0</b>	YOGURT	\$5.0
ULUDAG GAZOZ BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0	SALMON	\$26.0
BOTTLED WATER		<b>Mixed Specialties</b>	
Breakfast		KEBAB	
<del></del>			

\$17.0

**BAKLAVA** 

**LAMB SHISH WRAP** 

doganay ŞALGAM

Soups			Starters	
RED LENTI	L SOUP	\$7.0	PACANGA BÖREGI	\$13.0
SOUP OF T	HE DAY	\$8.0	SARAY MIX GRILL	\$54.0
KELLE PAG	CA SOUP	\$9.0	GYRO	\$25.0
Salad			GRILLED MEATBALLS	\$20.0
SARAY ME	DITERRANEAN SALAD	\$12.0	Lunch Specials	
SARAY GR	EEN SALAD	\$13.0	CHICKEN SHISH LUNCH SPECIAL	\$18.0
GREEN SA	LAD		ADANA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$18.0
Desser	t		GRILLED MEATBALLS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$18.0
SEKERPAR	RE	\$6.0	FALAFEL LUNCH SPECIAL	\$18.0
RICE PUDE	DING	\$8.0	CHICKEN ADANA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$18.0
TURKISH C	CUSTARD	\$8.0	These Types Of Dishes	S
			A D -:	
Home	Made Dishes		Are Being Served	
	Made Dishes E CHICKEN DISH	\$19.0	SALAD SERVED	
HOMEMAD		\$19.0 \$17.0	•	
HOMEMAD HOME MAD	E CHICKEN DISH	,	SALAD	
HOMEMAD HOME MAD	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH	\$17.0	SALAD SOUP	
HOMEMAD HOME MAD	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH	\$17.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS	\$38.0
HOMEMAD HOME MAD	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH	\$17.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB LAMB CHOPS	\$38.0
HOME MAD HOME MAD Salads	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH D SALAD	\$17.0 \$20.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB	\$38.0
HOME MAD HOME MAD HOME MAD Salads	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH	\$17.0 \$20.0 \$14.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB LAMB CHOPS	\$38.0
HOMEMAD HOME MAD HOME MAD Salads SHEPHERD HOUSE SA WHITE BEA	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH	\$17.0 \$20.0 \$14.0 \$7.5	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB LAMB CHOPS  Entrées	\$38.0 \$9.0
HOMEMAD HOME MAD HOME MAD Salads SHEPHERD HOUSE SA WHITE BEA CLASSIC O	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH	\$17.0 \$20.0 \$14.0 \$7.5 \$11.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB LAMB CHOPS  Entrées CALF'S LIVER	
HOMEMAD HOME MAD HOME MAD Salads SHEPHERD HOUSE SA WHITE BEA	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH	\$17.0 \$20.0 \$14.0 \$7.5 \$11.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB LAMB CHOPS  Entrées CALF'S LIVER EZME COLD APPETIZER	\$9.0
HOMEMAD HOME MAD HOME MAD Salads SHEPHERD HOUSE SA WHITE BEA CLASSIC O	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH	\$17.0 \$20.0 \$14.0 \$7.5 \$11.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB LAMB CHOPS  Entrées CALF'S LIVER EZME COLD APPETIZER STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$9.0 \$12.0
HOMEMAD HOME MAD HOME MAD Salads SHEPHERD HOUSE SA WHITE BEA CLASSIC O	E CHICKEN DISH DE VEGETABLE DISH DE MEAT DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH DISH	\$17.0 \$20.0 \$14.0 \$7.5 \$11.0 \$11.0	SALAD SOUP DESSERTS LAMB LAMB CHOPS  Entrées CALF'S LIVER EZME COLD APPETIZER STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES CACIK COLD APPETIZER	\$9.0 \$12.0 \$9.0

\$18.5



**BABAGANUSH** 

\$10.0

### **Saray Cuisine**

575 Anderson Ave, Cliffside Park, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-20:35 Tuesday 12:00-20:35 Wednesday 12:00-20:35 Thursday 12:00-20:35 Friday 12:00-20:35 Saturday 12:00-20:35 Sunday 12:00-20:35

Made with Menu

